
 

AS-SUNNAH QUR’AAN SCHOOL  
      HOLIDAY SCHEDULE | 2025/2026 

 
                                          2025 
     

Half Term Close Sunday 26th October 

 Re-open Monday 3rd November 

    

December Holidays Close Sunday 21st December 

    

2026 
 Re-open Monday 5th January 

    

Half Term Close Sunday 15th February 

 Re-open Monday 23rd February 

    

April Holidays Close Sunday 29th March 

 Re-open Monday 13th April 

    

May Day Closed Monday 4th May 

    

Spring Bank Close Sunday 24th May 

 Re-open Monday 1st  June 

    

Summer Close Sunday 19th July 


